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2101 : Rotella da taglio - Tagliatubi per acciaio
e ghisa

Riferimenti

Rif.: Per
tagliatubi Descrizione A

mm
A1

mm
E

mm Imballaggio kg

210121
210110 -
210120 -
210130

Acciaio 32 9 19 5 0,170

210122
210110 -
210120 -
210130

Ghisa grigia 30 9 18,75 5 0,170

210141 210145 -
210165 Acciaio 41 9,55 28 5 0,435

210142 210145 -
210165 Ghisa grigia 34 9,55 28 5 0,435

210211 210210 -
210260

Ghisa
duttile 42 9,6 8 5 0,285

210221 210220 -
210265

Ghisa
duttile 47 11,1 9,5 5 0,390

210261 210210 -
210260

Ghisa
duttile 45 9,6 8 5 0,300

210266 210220 -
210265

Ghisa
duttile 50 11,1 9,5 5 0,375

210251 210250
Ghisa grigia
per edilizia

SMU
32 9 19 5 0,170
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